
 
 
 
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

    MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 
  Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Psychiatry 

 
Teaching schedule for the Month of March-2025 

 

II Year Clinical Posting 
3rd March to 15th March25 

Batch-A2 
 

Date Day Time Competencies 
Subtopic 
 

Faculty 

03/03/2025 Monday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Introduction to 
Psychiatry 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

04/03/2025 Tuesday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- History Taking -I Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

05/03/2025 Wednesday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Histroy Taking-II Dr. Ashish Arya 

06/03/2025 Thursday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Mental Status System 
Examination 

Dr. Swaroopa 

07/03/2025 Friday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Higher Mental Status 
System Examination 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

08/03/2025 2nd Saturday 

09/03/2025 Sunday 

10/03/2025 Monday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Alcohol use disorder- 
Case Taking 

Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

11/03/2025 Tuesday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Alcohol use disorder –
Discussion 

Dr. Ashish Arya 

12/03/2025 Wednesday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Mood Disorder-Case 
Taking 

Dr. Swaroopa 

13/03/2025 Thursday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Mood Disorder-
Discussion 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

14/03/2025 Friday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Review of history taking 
& Case presentation 

Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

15/03/2025 Saturday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Post & Examination Dr. Ashish Arya 

 
 



 
 
 
 

Tutorial/Practical 
 Time:  

Date Day       Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

- - 

NA NA  

- 

- - - 

- - - 

- - - 

- - - 

 
III/I Clinical Posting 

 

Batch :- A -  Roll Number 1 to 37  (1 March to 13 April 2024) 
Time:   

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 
           -           - - - 

- - - - 

- - - - 

    

         
 
 


